EXPRESS DELIVERY
067 to 142 Frame motors
1.45 Nm to 25 Nm
(75.0 Nm Peak)
Gearbox Ratio
10:1
 SERVO MOTOR SERIES
GEARED

20
SERVO MOTOR SPECIALISTS SINCE 1990 5
Ordering information – D + 10 lead time
Use the information below in the table to create an order code for a Geared Unimotor hd.
089 UD B 30 0 B
Frame size Motor voltage Stator length Rated speed Brake Connection type
067 – 142 frame 067 frame 067 – 142 frame 067 – 142 frame Size 1
067
UD = 400 V
B 30 = 300 rpm 0 = Not fitted (Std)
B =  Power and signal 90°
rotatable089 089 frame 5 = Parking brake (fibre)¹
115 B / C 6 = Parking brake (resin)²
142 115 frame ¹ 5 brake ONLY available on 142 frame
B / C / D ² 6 brake NOT available on 142 frame
142 frame
C
Use the information below in the table to create an order code for a Geared Unimotor fm.
075 U3 B 30 0 B
Frame size Motor voltage Stator length Rated speed Brake Connection type
075 – 095 frame 075 frame 075 – 095 frame 075 – 095 frame Size 1
075
U3 = 400 V
B / D 30 = 300 rpm 0 = Not fitted (Std)
B =  Power and signal 90°
rotatable095 095 frame 6 = Parking brake (resin)
B / C / D
C =  Power 90° rotatable and
signal vertical
V =  Power and signal vertical
NOTE.
 Other geared motors are available on request
but may increase motor lead time.
Please check before ordering.
Gearboxes are not to be sold seperately.
SERVO MOTOR SERIES
A CA A 080220 GSAI
Output shaft Feedback device Inertia
Gearbox PCD/
Shaft
Gearbox code
(10:1 ratio)
075 - 095 frame 075 - 095 frame 075 - 095 frame 075 frame
A = Key AE = Resolver A = Standard + PTC 062160 GSAC VRL-070B
CA = Incremental Encoder CFS50 B = High + PTC 075 - 095 frame
EC =  Inductive EnDat SinCos Multi-turn EQI 1331 080220 GSAI VRL-090B
FC =  Inductive EnDat SinCos Single-turn ECI 1319 095 frame
RA =  Optical Hiperface SinCos Multi-turn SRM 50 108320 GSAO VRL-120B
A CA A 080220 GSAI
Output shaft Feedback device Inertia
Gearbox PCD/
Shaft
Gearbox code
(10:1 ratio)
067 - 142 frame 067 frame 067 - 142 frame 067 frame
A = Key AR = Resolver A = Standard + PTC¹ 062160 GSAC VRL-070B
CR = Incremental Encoder R35i 067 - 089 frame
EM =  Inductive EnDat SinCos Multi-turn EQI 1130 080220 GSAI VRL-090B
089 - 142 frame 089 - 115 frame
AE = Resolver 108320 GSAO VRL-120B
CA = Incremental Encoder CFS50 115 - 142 frame
EC =  Inductive EnDat SinCos Multi-turn EQI 1331 140400 GSAU VRL-155B
EB = Optical EnDat SinCos Single-turn EQN 1325 142 frame
RA =  Optical Hiperface SinCos Multi-turn SRM 50 184550 GSBA VRL-205B
¹ PTC thermistor = DIN44082
7SERVO MOTOR SPECIALISTS SINCE 1990
Frame size 067 (hd)
Motor frame size (mm) 067UD